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CENTRAL MELBOURNE TALENT

CENTRAL —
MELBOURNE
TALENT

Laura Morrisby

25
Height: 165cm
Build: Slim
Hair: Brunette
Eyes: Brown

ABN: 82 069 830 957

40 - 42 Beetham Parade,

Rosanna 3084
P: (03) 9090 7746
info@cmtalent.com.au

cmtalent.com.au

Ethnicity: Australian/Eurasian

Dress Size: 8-10
Shoe size: 7.5/8

Vocal range: Mezzo Soprano G3-A5

Federation University Arts Academy — Bachelor of Arts (Music Theatre) — Graduating Class of 2017

YEAR
2015-17

2015-17

2015-17

2015

2016-17

2017

2014

DISCIPLINE
Dance

Singing

Acting/Voice

Singing (Private Coaching)
Singing (Private Coaching)
Professional Development Class

Professional Development Class

SCHOOL
Federation University Arts Academy

Federation University Arts Academy

Federation University Arts Academy

Federation University Arts Academy

ExitLeft Performance Academy

TEACHER

David Wynen

Teresa Conlantuono
Eden Read

Cristina D’Agostino
Georgia Taylor
Jason Duff

Karen Mason
Dominique Hamilton

Robyn Womersley
Dr. Richard Chew
Pip Grummet
Meghan Sullivan
Ziggy Clements

Ross Hall

Sara Grenfell
Melanie Beddie
Margret Mills
Andreas Litras
Narelle Feeney

Sophie Weiss
Mark Dickinson
Michael Lavine

Chris Parker


mailto:info@cmtalent.com.au
http://actionactingagency.com.au/

THEATRICAL CREDITS

YEAR
2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2014

2013-
2014
2013

2012

2011

2010

PROJECT TITLE
Graduating Showcase

Sweeney Todd

The Ten Commandments

Self-Devised Cabaret

RENT

City of Hobart Carols by

Candlelight

Bye Bye Birdie

Showtrain

Celebrate Christmas

Legally Blonde the Musical

The Scallywags

Freckleface Strawberry the
Musical

Hobart Carols by the Bay

The Sound of Music

13 the Musical

FILM & TELEVISION CREDITS

YEAR
2012

SKILLS

TYPE

Japanese

PROJECT TITLE

Ellie’s Really Big Christmas Show

LEVEL OF PROFICIENCY

Intermediate

ROLE
Rose
Dogfight

Ensemble

Mimi
Jolly Molly
The Scallywags

Mrs. Merkle

Alice-John

Jolly Molly

The Scallywags
Dorothy the Dinosaur -
Dancer

Delta Nu/Greek Chorus

Jolly Molly

Emily

Glee Cheerleader

Postulant Nun/ Frau
Schmidt Cover

Lucy/ Patrice Cover

ROLE

Christmas Cheerleader

DIRECTOR
Sara Grenfell

James Cutler

Fiona Scott-Norman

Jeremy Stanford

lan Williams

Sara Grenfell

Anthony Crowley

lan Williams

Chris Parker & Craig
Irons

Emma Wolfe

lan Williams & Emma
Wolfe

lan Williams

lan Williams

lan Williams

DIRECTOR
lan Williams

PRODUCER
Federation University
Arts Academy

Federation University
Arts Academy

Federation University
Arts Academy

Federation University
Arts Academy

ExitLeft Productions
Federation University
Arts Academy

Federation University
Arts Academy

ExitLeft Productions

ExitLeft Productions

ExitLeft Productions

ExitLeft Productions

ExitLeft Productions

ExitLeft Productions

ExitLeft Productions

PRODUCER
ExitLeft Productions






