

#### **CENTRAL MELBOURNE TALENT**

ABN: 82 069 830 957 40 - 42 Beetham Parade, Rosanna 3084 P: (03) 9090 7746 info@cmtalent.com.au cmtalent.com.au

# **Laura Morrisby**

Age Range: 16-25 Ethnicity: Australian/Eurasian

Height: 165cm Dress Size: 8-10
Build: Slim Shoe size: 7.5/8

Hair: Brunette Vocal range: Mezzo Soprano G3-A5

Eyes: Brown

#### **TRAINING**

#### Federation University Arts Academy - Bachelor of Arts (Music Theatre) - Graduating Class of 2017

<b>YEAR</b> 2015-17	<b>DISCIPLINE</b> Dance	SCHOOL Federation University Arts Academy	TEACHER David Wynen Teresa Conlantuono Eden Read Cristina D'Agostino Georgia Taylor Jason Duff Karen Mason Dominique Hamilton
2015-17	Singing	Federation University Arts Academy	Robyn Womersley Dr. Richard Chew Pip Grummet Meghan Sullivan Ziggy Clements
2015-17	Acting/Voice	Federation University Arts Academy	Ross Hall Sara Grenfell Melanie Beddie Margret Mills Andreas Litras Narelle Feeney
2015	Singing (Private Coaching)		Sophie Weiss
2016-17	Singing (Private Coaching)		Mark Dickinson
2017	Professional Development Class	Federation University Arts Academy	Michael Lavine
2014	Professional Development Class	ExitLeft Performance Academy	Chris Parker

### **THEATRICAL CREDITS**

<b>YEAR</b> 2017	PROJECT TITLE Graduating Showcase	ROLE Rose Dogfight	<b>DIRECTOR</b> Sara Grenfell	PRODUCER Federation University Arts Academy
2017	Sweeney Todd	Ensemble	James Cutler	Federation University Arts Academy
2017	The Ten Commandments Self-Devised Cabaret		Fiona Scott-Norman	Federation University Arts Academy
2017	RENT	Mimi	Jeremy Stanford	Federation University Arts Academy
2016	City of Hobart Carols by Candlelight	Jolly Molly The Scallywags	lan Williams	ExitLeft Productions
2016	Bye Bye Birdie	Mrs. Merkle	Sara Grenfell	Federation University Arts Academy
2016	Showtrain	Alice-John	Anthony Crowley	Federation University Arts Academy
2015	Celebrate Christmas	Jolly Molly The Scallywags Dorothy the Dinosaur - Dancer	Ian Williams	ExitLeft Productions
2014	Legally Blonde the Musical	Delta Nu/Greek Chorus	Chris Parker & Craig Irons	ExitLeft Productions
2013- 2014	The Scallywags	Jolly Molly	Emma Wolfe	ExitLeft Productions
2013	Freckleface Strawberry the Musical	Emily	Ian Williams & Emma Wolfe	ExitLeft Productions
2012	Hobart Carols by the Bay	Glee Cheerleader	Ian Williams	ExitLeft Productions
2011	The Sound of Music	Postulant Nun/ Frau Schmidt Cover	Ian Williams	ExitLeft Productions
2010	13 the Musical	Lucy/ Patrice Cover	Ian Williams	ExitLeft Productions

## **FILM & TELEVISION CREDITS**

YEAR	PROJECT TITLE	ROLE	DIRECTOR	PRODUCER
2012	Ellie's Really Big Christmas Show	Christmas Cheerleader	Ian Williams	<b>ExitLeft Productions</b>

## **SKILLS**

TYPE LEVEL OF PROFICIENCY

Japanese Intermediate